Job Information
Project Name Type
Location
Quantity Date
Contact/Phone
Notes
Liteline Corporation

general lighting applications.
Features
Ordering Guide
Description
Notes: Accessories should be ordered
separately. For additional options please
consult your A-Line Lighting representative.
Due to our continued efforts to improve our
products, product specifi cations are subject to
change without notice.
AT3X01B
Baffl e
Colour
Trim
Colour
WH : White
BK : Black
SN : Satin Nickel
AN : Antique Nickel
AC : Antique Copper
MO : Mocha
MN : Matte Nickel
CA : Cappuccino
CH : Chrome
UN : Natural Steel
PB : Polished Brass
WH : White
BK : Black
SN : Satin Nickel
AN : Antique Nickel
AC : Antique Copper
MO : Mocha
MN : Matte Nickel
CA : Cappuccino
CH : Chrome
UN : Natural Steel
PB : Polished Brass
Example: AT3X01B-WH-WH
REV032-11.11.11